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TECHNICS SL-3350
GRAMOFON DIRECT
DRIVE UNIKAT !

Cena

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Kod producenta
Ztacza

Predkos$¢ obrotowa
(obr./min)

Kolor

Wbudowany
przedwzmacniacz

Model

Typ wktadki
Cechy dodatkowe
Marka

Naped

Sterowanie

2 499,00 zt
123
808080806600
123

wyjscie audio

331/3,45

srebrny

nie

SL-3350

elektromagnetyczna (MM)
ZMIENIARKA PLYT WIZYLOWYCH
Technics

bezposredni

automatyczne
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